

4

3

2

1

ITEM#	Description	QTY Per Tool	Product Numbers	
			7" Applicator	8" Applicator
	Corner Applicator Assembly		4701	4702
3	Latch	1	7792	7792
4	#8-32, Lock Nut	6	8288	8288
5	Washer, plastic	1	7731	7731
6	Seal	1	7404	7404
7	Bearing	2	7409	7409
8	Housing Assembly	1	8310	8311
9	Valve Holder	1	8316	8316
10	Thumbscrew	1	7378	7378
11	Fill Valve Assembly	1	8175	8175
13	Wiper Seal	1	8312	8313
14	10-32 X1/2", BHC Screw	5	8261	8261
15	Pivot	1	8325	8325
16	Pressure Plate	1	8318	8319
17	Cone	1	8317	8317
18	8-32 X 1/2", BHC Screw	6	8276	8276
19	Handle Connector	1	8314	8314
20	Pivot Bearing	2	8315	8315
21	8-32 X 3/8, BHC Screw	11	8291	8291
22	Seal Holder	1	8320	8320
23	Valve sleeve		7414	7414
24	Valve Head		7053	7053
25	Valve Spring		7051	7051
26	#3-48 Lock Nut		7050	7050



This drawing and the design within is the property of Level 5 Tools, LLC. and protected under copyright and patent laws.

Corner Applicator

4-07

4701, 02

4

3

2

1